21 NCAC 52
21 NCAC 52
21 NCAC 52
21 NCAC 52
21 NCAC 52
21 NCAC 52
21 NCAC 52
21 NCAC 52

History Note:

.0901
.0902
.0903
.0904
.0905
.0906
.0907
.0908

SECTION .0900 - RULEMAKING HEARINGS

REQUEST TO PARTICIPATE

CONTENTS OF REQUEST: GENERAL TIME LIMITATIONS
RECEIPT OF REQUEST: SPECIFIC TIME LIMITS
WRITTEN SUBMISSIONS

PRESIDING OFFICER: POWERS AND DUTIES
STATEMENT OF REASONS FOR DECISION

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

EMERGENCY RULES

Authority G.S. 150B-12; 150B-13;
Eff. February 1, 1976;
Repealed Eff. December 1, 1988.



